IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02 TOT AND CAR GUR KIM KNI MER  OMA PEN SAX SHE HUR1 HUR2 HUR3 HUR4 MON1 MON2

OUTSTANDING BALLOTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

BRIAN HAGEDORN 1139 12 33 21 106 19 434 90 29 64 66 54 46 33 44 62 26
LISA NEUBAUER 9088 11 17 25 93 32 298 a7 31 58 48 61 65 35 46 74 a7
SCATTERING 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 3
LISA STARK 1538 18 42 36 161 40 509 112 48 82 79 34 85 60 62 109 61
SCATTERING 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER

MICHAEL FONTECCHIO 585 9 24 19 101 16 58 26 45 63 57 30 33 69 35
RICK SWARTZ 574 10 23 19 107 16 57 24 46 52 57 29 29 65 40
ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 54 61 36
LESLIE KOLESAR 712 11 25 26 101 37 64 36 77 67 61 37 60 70 40
SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

MERCER SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER

ROBERT DAVIS 395 395
PAUL CHANEY 355 355
CHRISTA REINERT 375 375
JAMES HANNEMANN 401 401
SCATTERING 1 1

NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD MEMBER -- PRESQUE ISLE
BRIAN DERBER
SCATTERING 0 0

N
N

NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD MEMBER -- MANITOWISH WATERS
DEB SKROBOT
SCATTERING 0 0

N
N



IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02

LAKELAND UNION HIGH SCHOOL
BOARD MEMBER -- NORTH LAKELAND
BARB PECK
SCATTERING

BOARD MEMBER -- AT LARGE
EDWARD SCHAUB
JONATHAN BERG
SCATTERING

CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD MEMBER -- PARK FALLS
VICTOR AMBROSE
RYAN KOVARIK
SCATTERING

BOARD MEMBER -- GLIDDEN
DOUGLAS REIN
SCATTERING

BOARD MEMBER -- EISENSTEIN & SHERMAN
ROGER STRAND
SCATTERING

ANDERSON

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
PATRICK HANSON
SCATTERING

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
RODNEY VLACH
SCOTT HEIDEN
SCATTERING

TOT

N

82

73

92

21

17
22

AND CAR GUR KIM

21

17
22

KNI

MER  OMA PEN SAX SHE HUR1 HUR2 HUR3 HUR4

N

82

73

92

MON1 MON2



IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02

CAREY

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
ROBERT WALESEWICZ
SCATTERING

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
THOMAS BAINBRIDGE
DIANE SCHMIDTKE
SCATTERING

GURNEY

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
TOM INNES
SCATTERING

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
RICK LAFORTUNE
KYLE THOMPSON
SCATTERING

TOWN TREASURER
JESSIE BENDER
SCATTERING

TOWN CLERK
DENYS VARGOVICH
SCATTERING

KNIGHT

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
DANIEL SOINE
SCATTERING

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
OWEN GARRO
MARY KOSKI
SCATTERING

TOT

50

43
46

40

40
35

38

42

49

52
46

AND CAR

50

43
46

GUR

40

40
35

38

42

KIM

KNI

49

52
46

MER

OMA

PEN

SAX

SHE

HUR1

HUR2 HUR3 HUR4 MON1 MON2



IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02 TOT AND CAR GUR KIM KNI MER  OMA PEN SAX SHE HUR1 HUR2 HUR3 HUR4 MON1 MON2

KIMBALL

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
RON AHONEN 172 172
JOE SIMONICH 45 45
SCATTERING 0 0

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR

RANDALL STOLTENBERG 158 158

CAROL DECKER 127 127

SCATTERING 26 26
TOWN CLERK

IRENE SALZMANN 195 195

SCATTERING 3 3

TOWN TREASURER

PAMELA BLACKMAN 157 157
MAE MODERSON 63 63
SCATTERING 0 0
OMA
TOWN BOARD CHAIR
STEVEN FINCO 128 128
SCATTERING 1 1

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR

LARRY ERICKSON 121 121

ROBERT MATZ 110 110

SCATTERING 1 1
TOWN CLERK

DENISE SCHITZ-ENKING 134 134

SCATTERING 1 1

TOWN TREASURER
LINDA KUDUK 128 128
SCATTERING 1 1



IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02 TOT

MERCER

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
JOHN SENDRA 447
JEFF STENBERG 314
SCATTERING 0

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR

TOM THOMPSON JR 256
ERIC SNOW 507
CHRISTA REINERT 303
OPAL ROBERTS 374
SCATTERING 2
TOWN CLERK
CHRISTAN BRANDT 359
AMBER THOMPSON 215
SCATTERING 5

TOWN TREASURER

AMBER THOMPSON 217
LIN MILLER 523
SCATTERING 3

SANITARY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

MICHAEL VECCHIONE 82
CHRISTAN BRANDT 81
SCATTERING 4

PRAT TAX REFERENDUM
YES 264
NO 507

AND

CAR

GUR

KIM

KNI

MER  OMA PEN SAX SHE HUR1 HUR2 HUR3 HUR4 MON1 MON2

447
314

256
507
303
374

359
215

217
523

82
81

264
507



IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02

PENCE

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
MICHAEL PATERNOSTER
SCATTERING

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
JOE OLSON
MARK REINERIO
CHARLES ZINSMASTER
DON MOORE

SAXON

TOWN BOARD CHAIR
ANDREW ROWE
SCATTERING

TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
KELLY THUROW
KARL KRALL
SCATTERING

TOWN CLERK
KATHRYN BRAUER
SCATTERING

TOWN TREASURER
STEPHANIE LAFORTUNE
SCATTERING

TOT

BN

111

99
106

124

122

KIM

KNI

MER

OMA

PEN

RN

SAX SHE HUR1 HUR2 HUR3

111

99
106

124

122

HUR4 MON1 MON2



IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02 TOT AND CAR GUR KIM KNI MER OMA  PEN SAX SHE HUR1 HUR2 HUR3 HUR4 MON1 MON2
SHERMAN
TOWN BOARD CHAIR
GERALD LUKE 91 91
SCATTERING 7 7
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
ROBERT LEPPER SR 91 91
GARY KESSLER 98 98
SCATTERING 2 2
TOWN CLERK
AMY SLONE 112 112
SCATTERING 0 0
TOWN TREASURER
GERARD MURRIN 112 112
SCATTERING 0 0
MONTREAL
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
JOAN LEVRA 128 128
SCATTERING 0 0

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3
RICHARD SWARTZ 64
SCATTERING 0

64



	Sheet1

