DUTSTANDING BALLOTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02	ТОТ	AND	CAR	GUR	KIM	KNI	MER	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	MON1	MON2
BRIAN HAGEDORN	OUTSTANDING BALLOTS		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LISA NEUBAJUER 988 11 17 25 93 32 298 47 31 58 48 61 65 35 46 74 47 SCATTERING 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0																		
SCATTERING 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0																		
LISA STARK 1538 18 42 36 161 40 509 112 48 82 79 34 85 60 62 109 61 SCATTERING HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MICHAEL FONTECCHIO 585 9 24 19 101 16 58 57 24 46 57 25 46 60 62 37 26 46 60 60 30 30 33 69 35 RICK SWARTZ 574 10 23 19 107 16 575 24 46 52 57 29 29 65 40 ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 19 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 57 30 33 69 35 40 ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 57 40 40 SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0																		
LISA STARK 1538 18 42 36 161 40 509 112 48 82 79 34 85 60 62 109 61 SCATTERING HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MICHAEL FONTECCHIO 585 9 24 19 101 16 58 57 24 46 57 25 46 60 62 37 26 46 60 60 30 30 33 69 35 RICK SWARTZ 574 10 23 19 107 16 575 24 46 52 57 29 29 65 40 ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 19 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 57 30 33 69 35 40 ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 57 40 40 SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 3																	
HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MICHAEL FONTECCHIO 585 9 24 19 101 16 58 26 45 63 57 30 33 69 35 RICK SWARTZ 574 10 23 19 107 16 57 24 46 52 57 29 29 65 40 ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 54 61 36 LESLIE KOLESAR 712 11 25 26 101 37 64 36 77 67 61 37 60 70 40 SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1538	18	42	36	161	40	509	112	48	82	79	34	85	60	62	109	61
MICHAEL FONTECCHIO	SCATTERING	6	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0
RICK SWARTZ ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 54 61 36 13 662 11 24 24 101 37 64 36 77 67 67 61 37 60 70 40 SCATTERING 77 1 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER																	
ANDREW LAURIN 662 11 24 24 101 35 59 32 66 65 58 36 54 61 36 LESLIE KOLESAR 712 11 25 26 101 37 64 36 77 67 61 37 60 70 40 SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0	MICHAEL FONTECCHIO	585	9	24	19	101	16		58	26	45		63		30	33	69	35
LESLIE KOLESAR 712 11 25 26 101 37 64 36 77 67 61 37 60 70 40 SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0																		
SCATTERING 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0																		
MERCER SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER ROBERT DAVIS 395 9AUL CHANEY 355 355 CHRISTA REINERT 375 JAMES HANNEMANN 401 SCATTERING 1 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER BRIAN DERBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2																		
ROBERT DAVIS PAUL CHANEY 355 355 CHRISTA REINERT 375 JAMES HANNEMANN 401 SCATTERING 1 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2	SCATTERING	7	1	0	0	0	0		2	0	0		2	0	0	2	0	0
PAUL CHANEY 355 355 CHRISTA REINERT 375 375 JAMES HANNEMANN 401 401 SCATTERING 1 1 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE 2 BRIAN DERBER 2 2 SCATTERING 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 0 0 BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2	MERCER SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER																	
CHRISTA REINERT 375 JAMES HANNEMANN 401 SCATTERING 1 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2																		
JAMES HANNEMANN 401 401 SCATTERING 1 1 1 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 2 SCATTERING 0 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2																		
NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 2 2 SCATTERING 0 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2																		
NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 2 2 SCATTERING 0 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2 2																		
BOARD MEMBER PRESQUE ISLE BRIAN DERBER 2 SCATTERING 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	SCATTERING	1						1										
BRIAN DERBER 2 2 2 2 SCATTERING 0 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2																		
SCATTERING 0 0 NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2	•								_									
NORTH LAKELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2		_																
BOARD MEMBER MANITOWISH WATERS DEB SKROBOT 2 2	SCATTERING	0							0									
DEB SKROBOT 2 2																		
		2							2									

LAKELAND UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER NORTH LAKELAND BARB PECK SCATTERING 2 0 0 BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE EDWARD SCHAUB 2 JONATHAN BERG 2 SCATTERING 0 0 0
BARB PECK 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
SCATTERING 0 0 BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE EDWARD SCHAUB 2 2 JONATHAN BERG 2 2
BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE EDWARD SCHAUB 2 2 JONATHAN BERG 2 2
EDWARD SCHAUB 2 2 JONATHAN BERG 2 2
EDWARD SCHAUB 2 2 JONATHAN BERG 2 2
JONATHAN BERG 2 2
SCATTERING 0 0
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD MEMBER PARK FALLS
VICTOR AMBROSE 82
RYAN KOVARIK 2 2
SCATTERING 2
BOARD MEMBER GLIDDEN
DOUGLAS REIN 73
SCATTERING 0 0
BOARD MEMBER EISENSTEIN & SHERMAN
ROGER STRAND 92
SCATTERING 0 0
ANDERSON
TOWN BOARD CHAIR
PATRICK HANSON 21 21
SCATTERING 0 0
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
RODNEY VLACH 17 17
SCOTT HEIDEN 22 22
SCATTERING 0 0

IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02	тот	AND	CAR	GUR	KIM	KNI	MER	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	MON1	MON2
CAREY																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
ROBERT WALESEWICZ	50		50														
SCATTERING	0		0														
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
THOMAS BAINBRIDGE	43		43														
DIANE SCHMIDTKE	46		46														
SCATTERING	0		0														
GURNEY																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
TOM INNES	40			40													
SCATTERING	0			0													
SCATTERING	U			U													
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
RICK LAFORTUNE	40			40													
KYLE THOMPSON	35			35													
SCATTERING	0			0													
TOWN TREASURER																	
JESSIE BENDER	38			38													
SCATTERING	0			0													
TOWN CLERK																	
DENYS VARGOVICH	42			42													
SCATTERING	0			0													
KNIGHT																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
DANIEL SOINE	49					49											
SCATTERING	0					0											
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
OWEN GARRO	52					52											
MARY KOSKI	46					46											
SCATTERING	0					0											

IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02	TOT	AND	CAR	GUR	KIM	KNI	MER	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	MON1	MON2
KIMBALL																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
RON AHONEN	172				172												
JOE SIMONICH	45				45												
SCATTERING	0				0												
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
RANDALL STOLTENBERG	158				158												
CAROL DECKER	127				127												
SCATTERING	26				26												
TOWN CLERK																	
IRENE SALZMANN	195				195												
SCATTERING	3				3												
TOWN TREASURER																	
PAMELA BLACKMAN	157				157												
MAE MODERSON	63				63												
SCATTERING	0				0												
OMA																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
STEVEN FINCO	128							128									
SCATTERING	1							1									
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
LARRY ERICKSON	121							121									
ROBERT MATZ	110							110									
SCATTERING	1							1									
TOWN CLERK																	
DENISE SCHITZ-ENKING	134							134									
SCATTERING	1							1									
TOWN TREASURER																	
LINDA KUDUK	128							128									
SCATTERING	1							1									

IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02	тот	AND	CAR	GUR	KIM	KNI	MER	ОМА	PEN	SAX	SHE	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	MON1	MON2
MERCER																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
JOHN SENDRA	447						447										
JEFF STENBERG	314						314										
SCATTERING	0						0										
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
TOM THOMPSON JR	256						256										
ERIC SNOW	507						507										
CHRISTA REINERT	303						303										
OPAL ROBERTS	374						374										
SCATTERING	2						2										
TOWN CLERK																	
CHRISTAN BRANDT	359						359										
AMBER THOMPSON	215						215										
SCATTERING	5						5										
TOWN TREASURER																	
AMBER THOMPSON	217						217										
LIN MILLER	523						523										
SCATTERING	3						3										
SANITARY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1																	
MICHAEL VECCHIONE	82						82										
CHRISTAN BRANDT	81						81										
SCATTERING	4						4										
PRAT TAX REFERENDUM																	
YES	264						264										
NO	507						507										

IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02	тот	AND	CAR	GUR	KIM	KNI	MER	ОМА	PEN	SAX	SHE	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	MON1	MON2
PENCE TOWN BOARD CHAIR MICHAEL PATERNOSTER SCATTERING	51 0								51 0								
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR JOE OLSON MARK REINERIO CHARLES ZINSMASTER DON MOORE	52 1 2 1								52 1 2 1								
SAXON TOWN BOARD CHAIR ANDREW ROWE SCATTERING	111 5									111 5							
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR KELLY THUROW KARL KRALL SCATTERING	99 106 4									99 106 4							
TOWN CLERK KATHRYN BRAUER SCATTERING	124 0									124 0							
TOWN TREASURER STEPHANIE LAFORTUNE SCATTERING	122 1									122 1							

IRON COUNTY SPRING ELECTIONS 2019.04.02	TOT	AND	CAR	GUR	KIM	KNI	MER	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	MON1	MON2
SHERMAN																	
TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
GERALD LUKE	91										91						
SCATTERING	7										7						
TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
ROBERT LEPPER SR	91										91						
GARY KESSLER	98										98						
SCATTERING	2										2						
TOWN CLERK																	
AMY SLONE	112										112						
SCATTERING	0										0						
TOWN TREASURER																	
GERARD MURRIN	112										112						
SCATTERING	0										0						
MONTREAL																	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1																	
JOAN LEVRA	128															128	
SCATTERING	0															0	
CITY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 3																	
RICHARD SWARTZ	64																64
SCATTERING	0																0